
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Repair, Replacement and Installation of Glass and  Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 Glazier Services 

Specification No:   111750 

Conference Date:   June 3, 2013 

Time:     11:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room Papa 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 111750.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

MTH Industries Kevin Thomas One MTH Plaza 
Hillside, IL  60162 

708-498-1100 
x209 

708-498-1101 kthomas@mthindustries.com 

MTH Industries Terry Thomas One MTH Plaza 
Hillside, IL  60162 

708-498-1108 708-498-1101 tthomas@mthindustries.com 

Metro Tank and Pump 
Company 

Warren Cherner 1111 W. Dundee Road 
Wheeling, IL  60090 

847-465-4000 847-465-1864 warren@metrotank.com 

IFD, Inc. Bill Hartwig 405 Lively Boulevard 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-364-6800 
x308 

847-364-6810 bhartwig@ifd-incorporated.com 
 

AGAE Contractors, Inc. Michael 
Huntenburg 

4549 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60630 

773-777-2240 773-777-2243 mhuntenburg@agaecontracting.com 

Arlington Glass & Mirror Co. Patrick Hill 4547 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60630 

773-309-4362 773-309-4362 phill@arlingtonglass.com 

Capitol Glass & Architectural 
Metals, Inc. 

Joseph Tyrcha 910 E. Touhy Avenue 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-952-1000 847-952-1044 joe@capitol-glass.com 

Department of Aviation Dorothy Izewski 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7271  Dorothy.izewski@cityofchicago.org  

 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 
 

Department of Water 
Management 

Mark O’Malley 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL  60611 

312-744-3700 312-744-2775 wc00061@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-1588 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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